55861
55817
55561
55354
55126
55393
55682
55626

62782
62231
61281
61121
61121
61265
61449
62348

EEETEEE]

cem 12
ccu ®
a2
HELIOS2

ccM m
BCSG 13
ENLN 13
HELIOSE
HELIOS2
MOSAND
BOUSTI3
cmA 10

HozZT 14
HELIOSD
ENLN 11
HELIOS3,
ENLN 13
ENLN 05
MHN 13

54886
53038
52208
50688
50655
51268
53114
54584

MARTENS-LATTEUR, Tessa
DUYCKAERTS, Clémentine
VAN DE WINKEL, Lola
HAVELANGE, Océane
TERRIER, Elise
MIKUS, Doriane
ADAM, Emily
DELROT, Keyla

Serie6de?

VANHOEGAERDEN, Lily-Rose
DUBREUCQ, Alexandra
MAGHUE, Laly
DELEPLANQUE, Emma
DELEPLANQUE, Erin
GUILLEAUME, Louisa
SARANCHUK, Milana
BONNIER, Charléne

Sériedade?

8
MELIS, Fee
BADRAN, Sara Maria
GIARRIZZO, liana
LETELLIER, Leyna
SOMERS, Emma
DUREZ, Laure
RUSTIN, Maude
Série2de7

HoZT 1
HoZT 10
CNSwos
SCWR10
HOZT
HOZT 10
ENLN 08
HozT 12

BCSG 12
HELIOSA
com 1
BCSG 12
MHN 12
ENLN 11
ENLN 12
MHN 10

MHN 10
ENLN 12
BCSG 14
ENLN 13
HELIOSL
WN 1
HoZT 14
cem 10

ENLN 9
BCSG 12
HOZT 14
HELIOS5

AN

VAN BOCKSTAL, Yoanna

DE LETTER, Sofie

MACHALE, Julia

GANSEMANS, Kessy

WILLAERT, Ayla

VAN DE CLOOT, Elina

PAVAN, Nahla

MELIS, Viinder
Série7de?

VALLEE, Elisa

€OCO, Amalia

VICO VERVENNE, Sarah

SALAMONE, Luna

MAENE, Lea

MICHELS, Julie

FALZONE, Tess

CORBISIER, Morgane
Serie5de7

PETIT, Louana
DALOISIO, Pauline
ROMBAUX, Camille
VALERIO, Inés
LECLERCQ, Elin
NOBELS, Canille
KENIS, Sterre
BUGHIN, Alice

Série3de7

8
7
VACHAUDEZ, Ella
MEGDICHE, Yomna
VAN DIICK, Lotte
GIESSER, Charlotie
2
1

Série1de?

Liste des séries
11 ans et plus

Dames, 400m 4 nages

11/01/2026
Epreuve 20

Charleroi, 10 - 11/1/2026
NNSHT 2026

09/01/2026 8:53 - Page 1

Registered to District du Hainaut

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565



