

		5:48.86		HQZT 11		VAN BOCKSTAL, Yoanna
		5:39.38		HQZT 10		DE LETTER, Sofie
		5:22.08		CNSWB9		MACHALE, Julia
		5:06.88		SCWR10		GANSEMANS, Kessy
		5:06.55		HQZT 09		WILLAERT, Ayla
		5:12.68		HQZT 10		VAN DE CLOOT, Elna
		5:31.14		ENLN 09		PAVAN, Nahla
		5:45.84		HQZT 12		MELIS, Vinder
						<u>Série 7 de 7</u>
5:58.61	CCM 12	MARTENS-LATTEUR, Tessa	BCSG 12			VALLEE, Elisa
5:58.17	CCM 09	DUYCKAERTS, Clémentine	HELIO54			COCCO, Amalia
5:55.61	AZL 12	VAN DE WINKEL, Lotte	CCM 11			VICO VERVENNE, Sarah
5:53.54	HELIO52	HAVELANGE, Océane	BCSG 12			SALAMONE, Luna
5:51.26	EC 12	TERRIER, Eïse	MHN 12			MAENE, Lea
5:53.93	BCSG 08	MIKUS, Doïane	ENLN 11			MICHELIS, Julie
5:56.82	MHN 13	ADAM, Emily	ENLN 12			FALZONE, Tess
5:58.26	BCSG 12	DELROT, Keyla	MHN 10			CORBISSIER, Morgane
		<u>Série 6 de 7</u>				<u>Série 5 de 7</u>
6:27.82	CCM 09	VANHOEGAERDEN, Lily-Rose	MHN 10			PETTI, Louana
6:22.31	BCSG 13	DUBREUCO, Alexandra	ENLN 12			D'ALOSIO, Pauline
6:12.81	ENLN 13	MAGHJIE, Lily	BCSG 14			ROMBAUX, Camille
6:11.21	HELIO58	DELEPLANQUE, Emma	ENLN 13			VALERIO, Ines
6:11.21	HELIO52	DELEPLANQUE, Erin	HELIO51			LECLERCO, Elin
6:12.65	MOSAND	GUILLEAUME, Louisa	WN 14			NOBELS, Camille
6:14.49	BOUST13	SARANCHUK, Mirana	HQZT 14			KENIS, Stélie
6:23.48	CMA 10	BONNIER, Charlene	CCM 10			BUGHIN, Alice
		<u>Série 4 de 7</u>				<u>Série 3 de 7</u>
		8				8
		MELIS, Fee				7
NT	HQZT 14	BADRAN, Sara Maria	ENLN 09			VACHAUDEZ, Elia
NT	HELIO50	GIARRIZZO, Ilana	BCSG 12			MEGDICHE, Yonna
NT	ENLN 11	LETTELLIER, Leyna	HQZT 14			VAN DUCK, Lotte
7:17.62	HELIO53	SOMERS, Emma	HELIO55			GIESSER, Charlotte
NT	ENLN 13	DUREZ, Laure				2
NT	ENLN 06	RUSTIN, Maude				1
NT	MHN 13					
		<u>Série 2 de 7</u>				<u>Série 1 de 7</u>
	AN			AN		
Liste des séries						11/01/2026
11 ans et plus		Dames, 400m 4 nages				Epreuve 20

Charleroi, 10. - 11/1/2026
NNSHT 2026